Are you a researcher or engineer generating increasingly
complex tests to debug, troubleshoot, validate, and/or
characterize your designs? Tektronix has redefined the
arbitrary/function generator with the new AFG31000
Series – a powerful, affordable, and easy-to-use AFG.
It offers real-time waveform monitoring, optional
programmable waveform sequencing, and the industry’s
first AFG touchscreen to significantly boost productivity

COMPLEX TIMING
Advanced waveform generation and programming
capabilities make it easy to compose a list or a sequence
of 1 to 256 waveforms with total waveform length up to
16 Mpts/ch (128 Mpts/ch optional) and define the output
sequence of these waveforms.
CREATE AND EDIT ARBITRARY WAVEFORMS
ON THE AFG
The built-in ArbBuilder editing tool includes everything you
need to create, edit, and transfer an ARB waveform
without the need to connect to a PC.
AFG31000 Series Arbitrary/Function Generator
Model Analog Channels Output Frequency Output Amplitude into 50 Ω Waveform Memory Size Sample Rate
AFG31021 1 25 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 250 MS/s
AFG31022 2 25 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 250 MS/s
AFG31051 1 50 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 500 MS/s
AFG31052 2 50 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 500 MS/s
AFG31101 1 100 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 1 GS/s
AFG31102 2 100 MHz 1 mVpp to 10 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 1 GS/s
AFG31151 1 150 MHz 1 mVpp to 5 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 2 GS/s
AFG31152 2 150 MHz 1 mVpp to 5 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 2 GS/s
AFG31251 1 250 MHz 1 mVpp to 5 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 2 GS/s
AFG31252 2 250 MHz 1 mVpp to 5 Vpp 16 MSa/ch 2 GS/s
Copyright © Tektronix. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents, issued and pending. Information in this publication supersedes that in all
previously published material. Specification and price change privileges reserved. TEKTRONIX and TEK are registered trademarks of Tektronix, Inc. All other trade names referenced
are the service marks, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
100118.SBG  75W-61477-0
Instrument Options
-SEQ	 License; Enables sequence mode; Node
locked
-MEM	 License; Extends arb memory to 128 Mpts;
Node locked
Post-Purchase Upgrade Options*
AUP-AFG3SEQ	 License; Enables sequence mode;
Node locked
AUP-AFG3MEM	 License; Extends arb memory to 128 Mpts;
Node locked
AUP-AFG3BW25T50	 License; Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz
to 50 MHz; Node locked
AUP-AFG3BW25T100	 License; Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz
to 100 MHz; Node locked
AUP-AFG3BW50T100	 License; Bandwidth extension from 50 MHz
to 100 MHz; Node locked
AUP-AFG3BW150T250	 License; Bandwidth extension from 150 MHz
to 250 MHz; Node locked
*Use suffix for all options:
-1 for one-channel models
-2 for two-channel models